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SECURITY 
SCREENS
c r e a t i n g  a  s a f e r  w o r k i n g  e n v i r o n m e n t

Units 2-6 Warsop Trading Estate
Hever Road
Edenbridge
Kent
TN8 5LD

Telephone:  01732 867 199
Fax:  01732 867 102
Email:  info@ks-security.co.uk
Web:  www.ks-security.co.uk

SECURITY 
SCREENS

GLAZED SCREENS SU

LEVEL OF PROTECTION
Physical attack resistant
(Bullet resistant options available on request)

GLAZING MEDIUM
11.5mm 5 ply laminated glass, arbokoled into stainless 
steel channels to all 4 sides

MATERIALS
Frame - fully welded mild steel polyester powder coated 
goosewing grey, to BS 00 A 05, pre drilled fixing holes

APERTURE SIZE
For details see table

BESPOKE SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

PRODUCT CODE

SU1
SU2
SU3
SU4
SU5
SU6
SU7

UNIT SIZE (mm)

width
1000
1150
1200
1350
1150
1200
1350

height
1050
1050
1050
1050
1250
1250
1250

depth
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

REQUIRED
APERTURE (mm)
width
1010
1160
1210
1360
1160
1210
1360

height
1060
1060
1060
1060
1260
1260
1260

GLAZED SCREENS (Natural 
Speech)
(Ref: SU)

USE
Suitable for fitting to client supplied counter or in client 
prepared opening. Compatible for assembly in multiples 
and with other standard KS Security Ltd. supplied units.

APPLICATIONS
Cash Offices, Ticket Offices, Enquiry Windows, 
Reception Windows, Dispensary Windows, Surgeries

Not suitable for external applications

SPEECH
Natural speech transfer through mullions
(Also available for use with electronic speech 
enhancement systems)


