

GLAZED SCREENS

SU



GLAZED SCREENS (Natural Speech)

(Ref: SU)

USE

Suitable for fitting to client supplied counter or in client prepared opening. Compatible for assembly in multiples and with other standard KS Security Ltd. supplied units.

APPLICATIONS

Cash Offices, Ticket Offices, Enquiry Windows, Reception Windows, Dispensary Windows, Surgeries

Not suitable for external applications

SPEECH

Natural speech transfer through mullions (Also available for use with electronic speech enhancement systems)

PRODUCT CODE	UNIT SIZE (mm)			REQUIRED APERTURE (mm)	
	width	height	depth	width	height
SU1	1000	1050	76	1010	1060
SU2	1150	1050	76	1160	1060
SU3	1200	1050	76	1210	1060
SU4	1350	1050	76	1360	1060
SU5	1150	1250	76	1160	1260
SU6	1200	1250	76	1210	1260
SU7	1350	1250	76	1360	1260

LEVEL OF PROTECTION

Physical attack resistant (Bullet resistant options available on request)

GLAZING MEDIUM

11.5mm 5 ply laminated glass, arbokoled into stainless steel channels to all 4 sides

MATERIALS

Frame - fully welded mild steel polyester powder coated goosewing grey, to BS 00 A 05, pre drilled fixing holes

APERTURE SIZE

For details see table

BESPOKE SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



Units 2-6 Warsop Trading Estate Hever Road Edenbridge Kent TN8 5LD

Telephone: 01732 867 199 Fax: 01732 867 102

Email: info@ks-security.co.uk

Web: www.ks-security.co.uk